88503 APS PRESS PRIMING TOOL
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88501 APS BENCH PRIMING TOOL
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Purr #

THANA
THA14
TRAIG
186231
186236
TRA20
TEATT
TRALI2
[RISRAR
186233
[IRTEREH
TRA102
1] W

102441
THA LG
| 86210
1562345
7a

TR0
(b

TRA100

Fart #

FHAI03
Tedlnd
TedlT
186231
LEB236
[ KA62H)
TE4]
TE4112
186232
186233
186239
FHAT2
nuini

12441
TRA6G
186240
150238
7RIS
187159
14467
THALI3
THA1R
86235
(Wil

(1467

Dheceiptiny

Housing, Fron

Housing, Back

Prizss Maoum Ciin Assenibly
etent (24

Cuompression Spring

Pusher

Primer Roxl, Sm.

Primer Rod. L.

Bushing, e,

Bushing, Sm.

Flat Sovket Hewd Cup Screw 8-32 5 127 o4y
Tup Cap

Shell Holder ram Clhip Spring

Ty Plute

Cam Lock Pin

Flat Socket Head Cap Serew B-32 x 1702)
Setserew 1124 x 37162y

Lock Ring Assembly

Adjustmen Rl ./
Lok Nuv 1447228 _® —
Adjuwsiment Rod Holder @«’ . ¥ (s

88505 APS STRIP LOADER

Koy  FPart & Description

i IRAT133 lever

2 | ®HI4T Primer Scater
3 IRO2435 Tray Lid

4 * Buse Assembly

* Mo ceadlble sepienitely

Pewcription

Housimg. Front

Housing. Back

Bench mount Cum Assembly

Detent 121

Compression Spring

Pushier

Primer Rod, Small

Primer Rod, Lurge

Bushing, Large

Bushing, Small

Flan Socket Head Cap Screw 8-32 5 172 (4]
Top Cup

Shell Hulder Ram Clip Spring

Top Plate

Cam Lock Pin

Flat Suchet Head Cap Screw 8-32 x 172
Selscrew 10-24 x 5/16¢2)

Bench Mount Base

Socket Head Cap Screw 17/4-28 x 34
Hex Nut 14 - 28

Handle

Bench Mounl Pisot

Sockel Head Cap Screw 1/4-200x 3/442)
Shoulder Bult

Serscrew 5/16-18 1 3/8 Half Dog




